Press to start / stop DC Output
15V~20V Max 10A
AC Output:110V 2.6A ,60HZ / 220V,2.2A,50HZ 1000W continuous
1280Wh(12.8V 100Ah)
AC
AC
-
13.0V
13.0V
7
7
30A Quick Charger
7
30A Quick Charger
1000
1000
2000W surge peak
Sise：195*150mm  R01-03-840 20200424确 1000W逆变器inverter 12.8V100AH 1280WH 适合外壳尺寸368x200x275mm最新PS01
368 x 200 x 275mm
CE,FCC,ROHS,UN38.3,MSDS
15.1Kg
-10~70℃
3.2V 100Ah LiFePO4 battery cells
Portable Battery